Part Number Coding
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.4, 24-Aug-15 1 Document Number: 83853
For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Part Number Coding
CODING SCHEME
Note
The information in this document provides generic information but for specific information on a product the appropriate product datasheet
should be used.
No DC contact  for 6 pin package, at pin 5
Package configuration
1 or 2 alpha suffix designator
Electrical variation
- A = no variation from test specification
- B, C,  etc.       .  = test specification variation
LH1529 A AC 1
Device identifier
17945
8 pin DIP
4 pin DIP
6 pin DIP
6 pin SMD
8 pin SMD
8 pin "S" bend
8 pin SOP
4 pin SOP
4 pin
- B
- D
- T
- AB
- AC
- CC
- CD
- EF
- DF
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=